
        Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  De c e m b e r

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun, December 4 8:30 am
11:05 am

Hope Brammer, Aidan Lavoie
Sean Price, Archie Schutters

Wed., December 7 7:00 pm Natalie Cherry, Pierce Finnegan

Sun., December 11 8:30 am
11:05 am

Carter Stell, Ava Veasey
Aiden Baud, Zoey Goranson

Wed., December 14 7:00 pm Cooper Bade, Cecily Richardson

Sun., December 18 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ethan Anderson, Miles Truax
Shana Price, Delilah Sexton

Wed., December 21 7:00 pm Joshua Cherry, Ashton Finnegan

Sat., December 24 5:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm

Seth McHugh (crossbearer), Nora McHugh, Gavin Woods
Andrew Kubal (crossbearer), Natalie Cherry, Gloria Morocho-Loja
Hailey Porter (crossbearer), Rush Hofbauer, Yasenia Alvarez

Sun., December 25 10:00 am Pippa Dunnill (crossbearer), Rowen Dunnill, Emma Bourassa

Sat., December 31 6:00 pm Rush Hofbauer, Ryan Sarkozi

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., December 3
Sun., December 4

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Karen Beatty    
Nancy Eden        
Melody Trudeau   

Sat., December 10
Sun., December 11

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Pat Hatch
Rich Engel
Ruth Fabbro

Sat., December 17
Sun., December 18

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Loree Yoakum 
JoAnn Hess         
Sharla Ronchetto

TRUSTEE SCHEDULES

ADVENT SERVICES
Wed., Dec. 7 - Fred Langelett
Wed., Dec. 14 - Tom Stirnaman
Wed., Dec. 21 - Rob Wood

Sat. & Sun., December 3 & 4  
5:00 pm - Rob Wood 
8:30 am - Greg Wheeler
11:05 am - Nathan Raloff

Sat & Sun., December 10 & 11
5:00 pm - Mike Hatch
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., December 17 & 18
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson  
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Bill Ostrowski

CHRISTMAS EVE SERVICES
5:00 pm  - Jeff Johnson
7:00 pm - Tom Stirnaman
10:00 pm -

CHRISTMAS DAY SERVICE
10:00 am - Terry Treece

NEW YEARS EVE SERVICE
6:00 pm - Rob Wood

.



    Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  Jan u ary

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., January 1 10:00 am Emma & Lex Bourassa

Sun., January 8 8:30 am
11:05 am

Gloria Morocho-Loja, Haley O’Keefe
Amelia & Lillian Bloomquist

Sun., January 15 8:30 am
11:05 am

Carter Stell, Jackson Veasey
Joshua Cherry, Ryan Sarkozi

Sun., January 22 8:30 am
11:05 am

Nora McHugh, Audrey Nordmeyer
Yasenia Alvarez, Daphne Sexton

Sun., January 29 8:30 am
11:05 am

Lex Bourassa, Miles Truax
Andrew Kubal, Trenton Stephens

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., January 7
Sun., January 8

5:00 pm
8:30 am
10:00 am

Rich Engel
John Veers
Melody Trudeau

Sat., January 14
Sun., January 15

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Ken Ebert
Roy Cordes
Ruth Fabbro

Sat., January 21
Sun., January 22

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Audra Taylor
Dee Cordes
Bill Dyche

Sat., January 28
Sun., January 29

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Karen Beatty
Bill Balgeman
Sharla Ronchetto

TRUSTEE SCHEDULE

NEW YEARS DAY SERVICE
10:00 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat & Sun., January 7 & 8
5:00 pm - Mike Hatch
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., January 14 & 15
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson  
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Bill Ostrowski

Sat & Sun, January 21 & 22
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Nathan Raloff
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat & Sun., January 28 & 29
5:00 pm - Mike Hatch
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau


